

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Second on A/c Bill					
Name of the work					
Taiveni Chavak to Matkafu					
Ahio Talu.					
Scheme: MNGSY					
length of the Road: 0.705 Km					
Agency: Digvijay Kumar Singh					
Villa P.O. - Mehada					
P.S. Bagaha					

Agreement No: 10/SBD/MNGSY/20-21

Date of work Order: 09-06-2020

Date of completion: 08-06-2021

MEASUREMENT

Item No - 1/10

Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate in WBM - III 7LS

13x30.00x 3.75 497.5 100 100 3

12x30.00x3

Sd/-

26.04.2021

J.E.

Continuation

13/4

14.19

Attested

/

Sd/- 27.4.21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

27/4/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench marks. ——— ft					
From T.M.B. Page No - 10					
Qty = 0.79 Km					
@ Rs. 11764.05/					
= Rs. 9294.00					

Item No-2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page No - 14					
Qty = 0.79 Km					
@ Rs. 11615.21/Km					
= Rs. 9118.00					

Item No-3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page No - 11					
Qty = 0.24 Km					
@ Rs. 49809.13/Km					
= Rs. 11954.19					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/5					
Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					T/L
From T.M. B.					
					page no - 11
					Qty = $957.60 m^3$
					@ R. $176.58/m^3$
					= Rs. 169093.00
Item No - 5/9					
Construction of granular subbase					
From T.M. B.					
					page no - 12
					Qty = $466.35 m^3$
					@ R. $310.569/m^3$
					= Rs. 1448339.00
Item No - 6/23					
Providing and fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y. informative sign board					
From T.M. B.					
					page no - 12
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ R. $11553.20/No$
					= Rs. 23106.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 1/10					
Parading, laying, spreading and compacting the aggregate as in					
W.E.M. - 1/11					7/1
From T.M. B. page no - 11					
					Qty = 216.94 m ³
					@ Rs. 2868.16/m ³
					= Rs. 609997.00
Item No - 8/30					
Earth work in excavation for foundation					1/5
From T.M. B. page no - 12					
					Qty = 54.80 m ³
					@ Rs. 285.71/m ³
					= Rs. 15656.91
					15657.00
Item No - 9/31					
Land filling in foundation trenches					1/5
From T.M. B. page no - 13					
					Qty = 1.94 m ³
					@ Rs. 455.62/m ³
					= Rs. 883.90
					884.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/32					
Providing PCC M: 15 - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no - 12					
					Qty = 1.94 m ³
					@ R. 68 65.90/m ³
					Qty 13 520.00
					= Rs. 13319.85
Item No - 11/38					
Providing R.C.C. M: 25 - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no - 13					
					Qty = 18.50 m ³
					@ R. 87 90.60/m ³
					= Rs. 16262.60
Item No - 12/39					
Back filling behind abutment					
From T.M. B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 14.40 m ³
					@ R. 32 25.33/m ³
					= Rs. 46589.00
Item No - 13/40					
Providing weep holes in R.C.C. abutment - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 20 Each
					@ R. 103.40/each
					= Rs. 2068.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-	14	42			
Supplying, fitting, and placing HYSD Bars -					T/S
From I.M. B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 1.61 MT
					@ R. 771 41.14/MT
					= R. 124 197.00
					R. 281 5541.00
less for below @ 10% = R.					281 554.00
					R. 253 3987.00
less for premium pay = R.					80 821.00
					R. 1727 866.00

J.E.

26-04-2021

15/5
26/04/21

AE

J.E.

MATERIAL STATEMENT

Stone chips (53 mm) = 255.24 m³@ R. 462.57/m³Stone screening = 50.63 m³

@ R. 348.50

J.E.

26-04-2021

15/5
26/04/21
AE

J.E.

Continuation

Attested

/

26/04/21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

26/04/21